TOKO Cup %1 4 IFBEFa—ARFERS
K25 FSLEE 1 B
I BB LU — 2 BRI 7846-1

B+ [Eix
INFRRER
Tal— FImHNTF—H
& R % (= a— R4
FUF TR~ RF—i
E5® LETE (il & ] R H— SR 1020m
T4y v a R 910m
BEERE K#Hx B (2] T 110m
AREBS— 3 No. SAJ06-SL-169/11
1AXH 274 H
I—RE v H— B RE (] TRy H— AR HER [(E)
AIEH - A - a0 B (i ] BiERE - A - A0 BE (i ]
AiZE#® - B - KFE  HRFE (iR 8] AiE#E - B - K#Fx OB (g 2. ]
FiEHE - C - e EA [k 2] HiEHE - C - B8R EA (i 2]
FiE#E - D - (T BEE (iR B] BiEHE -D - T RBR¥E (i 2]
A 45 (44) AZ— bEf 12:58 EM% 49 (48) A Z— | B 14:27
R FEHL EHY SFL4T A K <HY EE 2TFTA4T A
A=/ T 4=y va R 3°C / 1C AB—br/T 4=y a2 RIR 3C / 4C
F=730
NEAL 25-h = BEEE 148 24&B & § Lv—2x
No No K4 B 4 BT B 4 S I LT L S G N
1 163 03025526 HH KT ez B, B SR 09 30.89 4206 1:21.95 0.00
2 156 03024636 AR fEX Iz B B SR 08 4017  43.22 1:23.39 12.83
3 165 03024650 H#E L5 Bl SR R 08 4327 4427 12754  49.79
4 154 03025583 F§ & 7 B B HER 10 42.90 4477 12767 50.95
5 155 03025849 EK A I B K & Bp R 09 43.81 4563 1:29.44 66.72
6 169 03025824 HEAT Mz A BWEAZMB) % 09 4370 4578 1:29.48 67.08
7 157 03025530 AEH K— gog B P22 09 43.37 46.49 1:29.86  70.46
8 166 03025511 |LFE #5¥E 57 B BE e 09 44.31 46.09 1:3040  75.27
9 172 03025604 PNEF SRf¥ Rz £ Es)ailak=aid 09 4511 4636 1:31.47  84.80
10 152 03025521 #A4 f+8d 57 B WL 2R 09 4273 4945 1:3218  91.13
11 168 03024677 K EE 7 B WL SRR 08 46.41 4584 1:32.25 91.75
12 182 03027155 M #8 e B ERRE 22 10 4626  46.78 1:33.04  98.79
13 176 03026491 Mg 1% A B'FH BH X H A 10 4589  47.22 1:33.11 99.41
14 171 03025557 /D A WA BEREIRY 227 A%—F-h 09 46,70  46.54 1:33.24 100.57
15 183 03026731 [ X3t e B B R 10 47.07  47.84 1:3491 11545
2024-02-17/ T T Y ANN—J A¥x—§ 0274 SM8 /1

DATA PROCESSING by SEI KO

TIMING by SEI KO




TOKO Cup 21 4[H KBEFRIZ—2ABRFERS

K25 FSL& 1 8

Iz B B LT — 2 B HT7846-1

NEAL

A=}
No

-}
No

185
174
161
181
167
153
170
180
177
175
179
184

03026561
03026161
03025753
03026693
03025866
03024535
03025248
03026715
03026160
03025684
03027273
03026378

DID NOT START
DID NOT FINISH

DISQUALIFIED
186 03026747

NOT PERMITTED TO START

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
161 03024543
158 03025064
160 03022665
162 03024549
164 03026954

DISQUALIFIED
169 03024174
173 03026620

NOT PERMITTED TO START

BECE
K

g EZ
I FEA
WA £k
TH HE
B K
ks {5
Al N
=5 s
A EX
BiH FiRE
B PET
BER Zig

[1st
[1st

[1st

e 2250
[1st
[2nd

[2nd
WH FEIK
FH &
InEE B
FEEF &{&
b R
[2nd
PRE E
Wi =W

[2nd

B
RUN]

KR

W

RUN]

itk Wwnp 2
2024-02-17 / ELF Y A= A% —i5

0
0

1

0

5

2

0

TR A

A £ 22
TAF

R T LU AN
SRSk
ﬁE*%W
SRR
TRVTATAE=1F7°
HEFER
TAF

2 B R
WL PR
&P ER

SAGA¥-777"U18

P
T A
REFERR
e Lok

b by B S B R

RIREE R R
PEESS)77

(A1 19/226/16

11
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
09

10

F=730
1A 2&KB & # LV—2A
B M OB R OB B RAUb
4323 5270 1:35.93 124.53
4577 50.85 1:36.62 130.68
41.36 55.63 1:36.99 133.97
4942  50.02 1:39.44 155.80
4905 50.52 1:39.57 156.96
43.62 56.59 1:40.21 162.66
48.91 51.44 1:40.35 163.90
52.28 52.94 1:4522 207.29
52.18 53.32 1:45.50 209.78
1:06.11 50.09 1:56.20 305.09
58.54 1:01.57 2:00.11 339.92
5514 1:08.25 2:03.39 369.14
GATE No. 38 , F /@R iEiE ICR.614.¢
GATE No. 39 , FETRE® ICR 614.¢
GATE No. 7 , MiETEIBICR. 614. 2. 2

JA\Q 5%;

—
———

0274

SM8 /2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE I KO




TOKO Cup %1 4[E FEFRo—RBFEHERS

K25 F-SLE 1 8

Iz B R 1L T — 2 ‘B BT 7846-1

T4=wvalBEORY1 04

NEfL 25-b

SO0 JO0 U WD~

—t

No

163
156
165
164
155
169
157
166
172
152

a-}"
No

03025526
03024636
03024650
03025583
03025849
03025824
03025530
03025511
03025604
03025521

FF [ElEE

NINT 4 —RA  FEHER

AE— b NRERO 54
B As-h

EE S

DNF2
1
DNF2
2
3

No

151
163
158
156
165

1=}
No

03024543
03025526
03025064
03024636
03024650

BHE
K4 B £ B B 4
HH K s B R 09
KR X e B B R 08
hE B =41 PR A 08
R s B ek iy 10
BoR B 5N K 4 BF R A2 09
BER MUF F HERZMBI)HE 09
BH X— Gt R[] 2R 09
IWAE e sz B Ny =l st= 09
NEF $RFF Iz B FERF 220 09
WA #EEH s B2, WL PR 09
BEE
K4 B & B B 4
M K Iz B e o] v A 09
M KHE I B B 09
FH g N PR AR 08
S N 57 B B AR 08
FE L Bl Lk ay i) 08
At

AZ— NEEEDORA L N AL 54 (B)

T4y ValEFOEML OLDRAL Y M LS4 (A)
ZUBEDOL—ATAL L b (©

fiiFE&  un

NRFNT 4 FHE

-

2024-02-17 / FLF 7 R 080— 5 R F—iE

(A+B-C) /10=>
TR A

RPNT 1 FHTE
BWRARFVT 4

(5111 19/226/16 @L\ O

SA]J
WA b

161. 86
178. 51
186. 47
300. 65
288. 23
334. 16
221.09
301. 63
370. 20
224. 99

SA]J
WA v b

90. 20
161. 86
162. 09
178.51
185. 00

144. 882

144. 88
144. 88
144, 88

k5
wA b

161. 86
178.51
185, 00

185. 00

185, 00

777. 66
89b. 37
224.21

~

e —

L—2
RA Vb

0. 00
12. 83
49.79

70. 46

91.13

0274

M9/ 1

DATA PROCESSING by SEI1 KO

TIMING by SEI KO




